... Hayrick Lodge
Cemetery

Association donors
(Continued from page 9)
Pope, Stanley & Ann Post,
Jerry Quisenberry, J.E.
Quisenberry, Wayne & Judy
Reed, Robert Reese, Mr. &
Mrs. Norman Roberts, Mr. &
Mrs. Jesse Robertson, Mary
B. Robertson, Jim & Jean
Hurley Rymer, Trudie Scott,
Dolores Seal, Ida B. Service,
Margaret M. Simpson,
Jimmy & Beverly Sinclair,
Mr. & Mrs. Royce Smith,
Jack & Glo Snead, Mr. &
Mrs. Jerry Tinkler, Jackie
Walker, Wes & Farrell Jean
Washam, Ken  Williams,
Rinda Wojtek, Ronda Wojtek

Community Banquet!
Susan Williams, (top left)
Bronte  Chamber of
Commerce Vice President,
served as Mistress of
Ceremonies at the annual
Bronte Community Banquet
held Monday evening, April
11, 2011. Tammy Thorn
(bottom left), Bronte
Economic Development
Coordinator, presented an
update on that organization.
Garland Richards (top
photos) presented an update
on Fort Chadbourne and
also brought several photos
and artifacts from Fort
Chadbourne to display for
the crowd.
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The Massey’s Pizza Barn advertisement ran in last week’s
issue of the Observer/Enterprise with numerous errors.
This is a corrected menu. We sincerely apologize.

Macecey'c Pizza Barn
325-453-2888
322 Commerce Ctreet ¢ Robert Lee, Texae 76945

Toppings: Pepperoni, lfalian Saucage, Hamburger, Canadian Bacon, Oniong,
Black Oliveg, Bell Peppere, Tomatoes, Muchroome, Cheddar Cheege s Jalapenos

PIZZA CALADS
Large Cheege Pizza 16" Cmall Qalad
Large Qingle Topping 16" Large Qalad w/Fruit Cup
Large Qupreme 16" $14.99 Chicken Chef Qalad w/Fruit Cup
Medium Cheese Pizza 12~ $7.99 1 Qcoop Qalad Plate
Medium Qingle Topping Pizza 12" ¢8.99 (Chicken, Tuna or Eqg)
Medium Qupreme 12~ ¢11.99 *Add ¢1.00 for additional ecoops.
Dinner Pizza Cingle Topping 8"  $¢4.99

(includes 1 canned drink) BREAD QTICKQ
Dinner Pizza Cupreme 8" 6 Bread Sticks

12 Bread Cticke

(includeg 1 canned drink)
6 Cheesge Bread Cticke

Pizza by the Clice $1.99 X
Pizza by the Qlice w/canned drink $2.29 12 Cheese Bread Cticks
WINGC

*Add .50 for each additional topping.
6 Hot Winge

CALZONE 12 Hot Winge

Regular Cize 6 Beer Bacon Winge
Regular Cize Supreme 12 Beor Bacon Winge

Cuper Cize ¢10.99
Quper Cize Supreme ¢12.99 CANDWICH MEALS
‘Tuna Qalad Sandwich

*Add .50 for each additional topping.
‘Chicken Qalad Sandwich
MILK CHAKEC or MALTC ‘Eaq Salnd Canduioh

¢2.99
¢3.99
¢5.99
¢4.00

¢9.99
¢10.99

¢1.69
¢3.19
¢2.19
¢3.69

¢6.99

¢3.99
¢7.49
¢4.39
¢7.99

¢5.99
¢7.99

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Flavore: Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

‘Includeg canned drink & bag of chips.

20 oz. for $2.75

NEW BARN HOURC

Monday through Friday
11 am+to2 pme& 5 pmto 8 pm
Qaturday
5 pmto 8 pm
CLOCED QUNDAYC

Add .25 for slice of cheese.

QINGLE CANDWICHESQ
Tuna Qalad Qandwich
Chicken Qalad Qandwich
Egg Qalad Sandwich
Add .25 for clice of cheese.

$¢2.50
$¢2.50
$¢2.50

‘WILL TAKE ORDERC UP UNTIL 8 PM.
" FOR LARGE CPECIAL ORDERG, PLEACE CALL IN ADVANCE @ 325-473-1123.

[VEY MOTOR COMPANY, INC.

2010 Mercury Mariner #s - $21,995
Steel Blue w/ Stone Leather » 2.5 L » 4 Cylinder » Gas Saver!
2008 GMC Acadia SLT #3A - $24,495
Layer Red * Black Leather * 3rd Row Seat * Loaded!

2010 Mercury Grand Marquis LS #150 $17,995
Oxford White w/Tan Leather * 22,000 Miles!

2009 Ford Mustang wiiea $15,495
Oxford White » V6 Automatic * Very Sporty Gas Saver!

2006 Mustang GT #6280 $16,995
White w/Camel Leather * V-8 ® Shaker 1000 Stereo!

2001 Mercury Grand Marquis LS
Ice Blue Metallic * Blue Leather * Really Nice!

$ 5,995

Summer is coming soon!
Don t forget to check your radiator
coolant and air conditioning systems!

Call Charles for an appointment.

453-4561
Randy Flanagan * Billy Wayne Roe

Ask For:



