#### ... Hayrick Lodge Cemetery Association donors

(Continued from page 9) Pope, Stanley & Ann Post, Quisenberry, Quisenberry, Wayne & Judy Reed, Robert Reese, Mr. & Mrs. Norman Roberts, Mr. & Mrs. Jesse Robertson, Mary B. Robertson, Jim & Jean Hurley Rymer, Trudie Scott, Dolores Seal, Ida B. Service, Margaret Μ. Simpson, Jimmy & Beverly Sinclair, Mr. & Mrs. Royce Smith, Jack & Glo Snead, Mr. & Mrs. Jerry Tinkler, Jackie Walker, Wes & Farrell Jean Washam, Ken Williams, Rinda Wojtek, Ronda Wojtek





The Massey's Pizza Barn advertisement ran in last week's issue of the Observer/Enterprise with numerous errors.

This is a corrected menu. We sincerely apologize.





### Massey's Pizza Barn 325-453-2888

#### 322 Commerce Street • Robert Lee, Texas 76945

Toppings: Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Hamburger, Canadian Bacon, Onions, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Cheddar Cheese & Jalapenos

PIZZA	
Large Cheese Pizza 16"	\$9.99
Large Single Topping 16"	\$10.99
Large Supreme 16"	\$14.99
Medium Cheese Pizza 12"	\$7.99
Medium Gingle Topping Pizza 12"	\$8.99
Medium Supreme 12"	\$11.99
Dinner Pizza Single Topping 8"	\$4.99
(includes 1 canned drink)	
Dinner Pizza Supreme 8"	\$6.99
(includes 1 canned drink)	
Pizza by the Slice	\$1.99
Pizza by the Slice w/canned drink	\$2.29
'Add .50 for each additional top	oping.
CALZONE	
	\$5.99
Regular Cice Commence	
Regular Size Supreme	<b>\$7.99</b>

## Super Size Supreme \$12.99 'Add .50 for each additional topping. MILK SHAKES or MALTS Flavors: Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

20 oz. for \$2.75

**Super Size** 

NEW BARN HOURS

Monday through Friday

Monday through Friday
11 am to 2 pm s 5 pm to 8 pm

<u>Saturday</u>
5 pm to 8 pm

CLOSED SUNDAYS

<u> 2dlade</u>

	Small Salad	\$2.99
	Large Salad w/Fruit Cup	\$3.99
	Chicken Chef Salad w/Fruit Cup	\$5.99
	1 Scoop Salad Plate	\$4.00
	(Chicken, Tuna or Egg)	
'Add \$1.00 for additional scoops.		

#### **BREAD STICKS**

o Bread Sticks	\$1.69
12 Bread Sticks	\$3.19
6 Cheese Bread Sticks	\$2.19
12 Cheese Bread Sticks	\$3.69
WINGC	

#### WINGS

6 Hot Wings	<b>\$3.9</b> 9
12 Hot Wings	<b>\$7.4</b> 9
6 Beer Bacon Wings	<b>\$4.3</b> 9
12 Beer Bacon Wings	<b>\$7.9</b> 9

#### SANDWICH MEALS

Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$4.00		
'Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$4.00		
Egg Salad Sandwich	\$4.00		
'Includes canned drink & bag of chips.			
Add .25 for slice of cheese.			

#### SINGLE SANDWICHES

SHOLL SHIP IT ICHES	
Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$2.50
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$2.50
Egg Salad Sandwich	\$2.50
Add .25 for slice of cheese.	

WILL TAKE ORDERS UP UNTIL 8 PM.

'FOR LARGE SPECIAL ORDERS, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE @ 325-473-1123.

#### Community Banquet! Susan Williams, (top left) Bronte Chamber Commerce Vice President, served as Mistress of Ceremonies at the annual Bronte Community Banquet held Monday evening, April 11, 2011. Tammy Thorn (bottom left), Bronte Economic Development Coordinator, presented an update on that organization. Garland Richards (top photos) presented an update on Fort Chadbourne and also brought several photos and artifacts from Fort Chadbourne to display for the crowd.

# IVEY MOTOR COMPANY, INC.

\$10.99

**2010 Mercury Mariner** #7115 **\$21,995** Steel Blue w/ Stone Leather • 2.5 L • 4 Cylinder • Gas Saver!

**2008 GMC Acadia SLT** #7113A **\$24,495** *Layer Red* • *Black Leather* • *3rd Row Seat* • *Loaded!* 

**2010 Mercury Grand Marquis LS** #5150 **\$17,995** Oxford White w/Tan Leather • 22,000 Miles!

**2009 Ford Mustang** #7116A **\$15,495** Oxford White • V6 Automatic • Very Sporty Gas Saver!

**2006 Mustang GT** #6289D **\$16,995** White w/Camel Leather • V-8 • Shaker 1000 Stereo!

**2001 Mercury Grand Marquis LS** *Ice Blue Metallic • Blue Leather • Really Nice!*\$ 5,995

Summer is coming soon!

Don't forget to check your rad

Don t forget to check your radiator coolant and air conditioning systems!

Call Charles for an appointment

Call Charles for an appointment.

Ask For:

Randy Flanagan • Billy Wayne Roe

453-4561